
Coaching Staff:  Anthony Holman, Sean Tippett, Jeff Hudak, Tyrone Griffith 

Superintendent:  Gayle Stinson, PhD 

Principal:  Tim Drysdale 

Athletic Director:  Barry Norton  

Athletic Coordinator:  Lon Holbrook 

Athletic TRAINERS:  Brandon Stafford, Kelly Joe 

DATE  DAY  OPPONENT   SITE   9B 9A JV VAR

Nov. 4  Sat.  Southlake Carroll (scrim)  Carroll Senior HS  ----- ----- TBA TBA 

Nov. 6  Mon.  Boswell / Haltom (scrim)  BHS   ----- ----- 6:00 6:00 

Nov. 10  Fri.  Arlington Lamar   Lamar   5:00 6:30 6:30 ----- 

Nov. 11  Sat.  Lamar (Hoops Extravaganza) Mansfield Legacy  ----- ----- ----- 10:00 

Nov. 14  Tues.  Fort Worth Christian  BHS   ----- 5:00 6:15 7:30 

Nov. 16-18 Thurs.-Sat. Alamo City Tournament  San Antonio  ----- ----- ----- TBA 

Nov. 20-21 Mon.-Tues. Western Hills Tournament  Western Hills HS  ----- TBA TBA ----- 

Nov. 21  Tues.  LD Bell    BHS   5:00 ----- ----- 6:30 

Nov. 28  Mon.  Timber Creek   Timber Creek  5:00 6:15 ----- ----- 

Nov. 28  Tues.  Timber Creek   Timber Creek   ----- ----- 6:00 7:30 

Nov. 30-Dec. 2 Thurs. – Sat.  Northeast Lions Tournament Thomas Coliseum  ----- ----- ----- TBA 

Nov. 30-Dec. 2 Thurs. – Sat. Chisholm Trail Tournament Chisholm Trail  ----- TBA TBA ----- 

Dec. 5  Tues.  Eaton    Eaton   4:30 5:45 4:30 7:00 

Dec. 12  Tues.  Mansfield   Mansfield  7:30 6:00 6:00 7:30 

Dec. 15  Fri.  Keller Central   BHS   4:30 5:45 4:30 7:00 

Dec. 19  Tues.  Denton    BHS   ----- 5:45 4:30 7:00 

Dec. 28-30 Wed.-Fri  CHHS Holiday Tourney  Colleyville Heritage TBA TBA TBA ----- 

Dec. 28-30 Wed.-Fri  Whataburger Tournament  Mansfield Legacy  ----- ----- ----- TBA 

Jan. 2  Tues.  Argyle    BHS   ----- 5:45 4:30 7:00 

Jan. 5  Fri  Richland    Thomas Coliseum  ----- ----- ----- 7:00 

Jan. 5  Fri.  Richland    Richland   ----- 5:45 4:30 ----- 

Jan. 9  Tues.  Colleyville Heritage  BHS   ----- 5:45 4:30 7:00 

Jan. 12  Fri.  Lake Dallas   Lake Dallas  ----- 5:45 4:30 7:00 

Jan. 16  Tues.  Denton Ryan   BHS   ----- 5:45 4:30 7:00 

Jan. 19  Fri.  Grapevine   Grapevine  ----- 5:45 4:30 7:00 

Jan. 23  Tues.  Denton    Denton   ----- 5:45 4:30 7:00 

Jan. 26  Fri.  Argyle    Argyle   ----- 5:45 4:30 7:00 

Jan. 30  Tues.  Richland    BHS   ----- 5:45 ----- ----- 

Jan. 30  Tues.   Richland    Thomas Coliseum  ----- ----- 4:30 7:00 

Feb. 2  Fri.  Colleyville Heritage  Heritage   ----- 5:45 4:30 7:00 

Feb. 6  Tues.  Lake Dallas   BHS   ----- 5:45 4:30 7:00 

Feb. 9  Fri.  Denton Ryan   Denton Ryan         ----- 4:30 5:45 7:00 

Feb. 13  Tues.  Grapevine   BHS    ----- 4:30 5:45 7:00 

Feb. 20  Tues.  Bi-District 

Feb. 23  Fri.  Area     

Feb. 27  Tues.  Regional Quarterfinals      

Mar. 1-2  Fri. – Sat. Regional Tournament    

Mar. 7-9  Thurs. – Sat. State Tournament 

 


